Alternative Paths Toward Stabilization Alternative Paths Toward Stabilization
Some Challenges for New ScenariosSome Challenges for New Scenarios
NebojNebojšša Nakia Nakiććenovienovićć
International Institute for Applied Systems Analysis (IIASA)International Institute for Applied Systems Analysis (IIASA)
and Vienna University of Technology (VUT)and Vienna University of Technology (VUT)
naki@iiasa.ac.atnaki@iiasa.ac.at
Workshop on GHG Stabilization Scenarios, Workshop on GHG Stabilization Scenarios, Sponsored by NIES and EMF Sponsored by NIES and EMF
Tsukuba, Japan on January 22Tsukuba, Japan on January 22--23, 200423, 2004
Nakicenovic #Nakicenovic #22 IIASA&TUW 2004IIASA&TUW 2004
Stabilization ScenariosStabilization Scenarios
““Stylized FactsStylized Facts””
PathPath--dependence of stabilization dependence of stabilization vs vs baselinebaseline
Baseline more important than stabilizationBaseline more important than stabilization

la
ss
ifi
ed
In
te
rv
en
tio
n
IS
92
 ra
ng
e
Nakicenovic Nakicenovic et al.et al. SRES 2000SRES 2000
Carbon Emissions: Scenarios and Carbon Emissions: Scenarios and
Stabilization ProfilesStabilization Profiles
25
20

Nakicenovic #Nakicenovic #2121 IIASA&TUW 2004IIASA&TUW 2004
0
2
4
6
IPCC SRES scenarios cumulative emissions 1900 – 2100 in GtC
<100 1000 2000 3000
300 600 1000
70 2.5
Global mean surface temperature change oC
MAJOR CLIMATE CHANGE UNCERTAINTIESMAJOR CLIMATE CHANGE UNCERTAINTIES
Cumulative COCumulative CO22 of IPCC SRES scenarios and resulting COof IPCC SRES scenarios and resulting CO22 concentrationsconcentrations
and climate sensitivity in and climate sensitivity in ooCC temperature change based on MAGICC modeltemperature change based on MAGICC model
1 2 3 4 5 6
Atmospheric concentrations in ppm CO2
GrGrüüblerbler IIASA 2002IIASA 2002
Vulnerability: low high
Nakicenovic #Nakicenovic #2222 IIASA&TUW 2004IIASA&TUW 2004Nakicenovic Nakicenovic & & SlentoeSlentoe IIASA 2003IIASA 2003
0
1

be
r
High Medium-LowTECHNOLOGY
Climate Change Climate Change
Impacts onImpacts on
Cereal Production Cereal Production
Potential ofPotential of
Food Insecure Food Insecure
CountriesCountries
2080s
ECHAM4
HadCM2
CGCM1
2080s
Fischer Fischer et al.,et al.,
IIASA, 2001IIASA, 2001
Climate Change Climate Change
Impacts onImpacts on
Cereal Production Cereal Production
Potential ofPotential of

 c
ap
ita
1990 A2 B2 B1 A1
4.2 3.0
1.8
1.6
Income ratio:
Developing
countries
(non-Annex-I)
Industrialized
countries
(Annex-I)
Per Capita Income Across SRES ScenariosPer Capita Income Across SRES Scenarios
Nakicenovic Nakicenovic et al.et al. IIASA 2000IIASA 2000
MER: 16
PPP: 4
Nakicenovic #Nakicenovic #3434 IIASA&TUW 2004IIASA&TUW 2004
0